APPETIZERS

Fried Pickles
Served with Honey Mustard

Fried Green Tomatoes
Served with Honey Mustard

Pork Belly Burnt Ends

Tossed in your choice of sauce

Brisket Burnt Ends
Available Fri, Sat, Sun

10 Chicken Wings
Tossed in our wing sauce, served
with celery ranch or blue cheese

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches served on Texas Toast,
and include chips, homemade pickles
and pickled onions on the side

Grilled Cheese

Smoked Poblano
Pimento Cheese

B.L.T

Egg Salad

Buffalo Chicken
Smoked Chicken Salad
BBQ Pulled Chicken

Served on a Bun with Homemade
Red Sauce

BBQ Pulled Pork

Served on a Bun with
Homemade Red Sauce

BBQ Brisket Sandwich
Available Fri, Sat, Sun Served on a
Bun with Homemade Red Sauce

Add Fries For Only $4.99

5.99

8.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

6.99

7.99

8.99

9.99
9.99

9.99
9.99

9.99

11.99

SMOKED MEATS

All plates come with a side of choice, and

served with Coleslaw, Texas Toast,
Homemade Red Sauce

Pulled Pork Plate

Pulled Chicken Plate
Choice of One Side

Sliced Brisket Plate
Available Fri, Sat, Sun

1/2 Rack of Ribs

Combo Meat Plate
Choice of Two Meats
Choice of One Side

1/2 Chicken

Choice of Two Sides

Full Rack of Ribs

Choice of Two Sides

DRINKS

240z

Coke Sprite

Coke Zero Lemonade

Dr. Pepper Unsweet Tea

Cheerwine Sweet Tea
Free Refills

Brrookshi'ce

BARBECUE

14.99
14.99

19.99

19.99
19.99

29.99

29.99

2.49

SHDES 8oz 160z 320z

Coleslaw
Mayo/Mustard Based 399 799 M99

or Vinegar Based

Smoked Poblano 399 799 1199
Cheese

Collard Greens 499 9.99 14.99
Served with Cornbread

Potato Salad 499 999 14.99
Smpked 599 1199 17.99
Chicken Salad

Smoked Poblano 499 999 14.99
Pinto Baked Beans

Mac & Cheese 499  9.99 14.99
Brunswick Stew 699 13.99 19.99
Fried Okra 499 9.99 14.99
Egg Salad 599 1199 17.99

Chips 0.99 Fries 4.99

DESSERTS

Butter Cake 4.99
Banana Pudding 5.99

Food From The Heart...
Food For The Soul!




FAMILY SIZE PACKS HOMEMADE SAUGES KiDS MENU

Served with one small side

1/2 Ib Pulled Pork 14.99 80z 160z 320z
with Buns Kids Grilled Cheese 7.99
Peppered Vinegar 199 399 5.99 A ;
1/2 Ib Pulled Chicken 14.99 Kids Pulled Pork Sandwich 7.99
with Buns Homemade Red 299 599 8.99 Served on a Bun with Homemade
Red Sauce
1/2 Ib Pulled Brisket 19.99 i ? > p A %
V{Iith B:n: riske Carolina Gold 299 599 899 Kids Pulled Chicken 7.99
Available Fri, Sat, Sun BBQ Heat 2.99 5.99 8.99 Sandwich :
Served on a Bun with
11b Pulled Pork ¥ ot Sweet Apple 399 7.99 1.9 e W
with Buns Butter BBQ Kids Chicken Tenders 9.99
11b Pulled Chicken 19.99 Morgan Count 3.99 7.99  11.99 with Fr.les
with Buns Whige Yy 3 g < Served with Honey Mustard
: Chips 0.99
1 I.b Pulled Brisket 29.99 Homemade 399 799 1199 Original, Salt & Vinegar, BBQ
with Buns Wing Sauce
Available Fri, Sat, Sun
11b Pork or Chicken with 44.99 S Sosael BREWS & POURS

2 sides, 1qt each
Draft | On Tap

:clg? :;j;si-.ket with Zaices, B 5 ‘ ASK Us AB["." 3 | Franziskaner Blue Moon Modelo
Available Fri, Sat, Sun - GATERNG! ) Creature Comfort | Seasonal

Local
Line Creek - First Crush & Happy Cowboy
Terrapin Hopsecutioner IPA

Wicked Weed Coastal Love

GHEGK UUT T | Savannah Banana Beer

N : “H f ¢ . li | h
DURREVIEWS!  Fepiss - TN e

e

NOW IN-STORE!

Brookshire Barbecue merch!

Brookshire BBQ bottled sauces!

Domestic

House-pickled onions & pickles! Miller High Life Miller Lite BEIES
Pabst Blue Ribbon Stella Artois Coors Light
Michelob Ultra Yuengling Bud Light
Kona Big Wave Golden Monkey 9.5%

Mon - Tue: Closed - Import
Wed - Sat: 11 AM - 9 PM /’ wo Hieneken  Corona
Sun: 11.AM 76 P BARBECUE Seltzer - White Claw

Wine - Red & White




