APP	ETIZ	ERS
-----	------	-----

5.99
8.99
14.99
14.99
14.99

SANDWICHES

All sandwiches served on Texas Toast, and include chips, homemade pickles

and pickled onions on the side	
Grilled Cheese	6.99
Smoked Poblano Pimento Cheese	7.99
B.L.T	8.99
Egg Salad	9.99
Buffalo Chicken	9.99
Smoked Chicken Salad	9.99
BBQ Pulled Chicken	9.99

9.99

Red Sauce	
BBQ Pulled Pork	
Served on a Bun with	
Homemade Red Sauce	

Served on a Bun with Homemade

BBQ Brisket Sandwich Available Fri, Sat, Sun Served on a Bun with Homemade Red Sauce

Add Fries For Only \$4.99

SMOKED MEATS

All plates come with a side of choice, and served with Coleslaw, Texas Toast, Homemade Red Sauce

Pulled Pork Plate	14.99
Pulled Chicken Plate Choice of One Side	14.99
Sliced Brisket Plate Available Fri, Sat, Sun	19.99
1/2 Rack of Ribs	19.99
Combo Meat Plate Choice of Two Meats Choice of One Side	19.99
1/2 Chicken Choice of Two Sides	29.99
Full Rack of Ribs Choice of Two Sides	29.99

DRINKS

240Z

Sprite
Lemonade
Unsweet Te

Free Refills

Cheerwine



Sweet Tea

SIDES	8oz	16oz	32oz
Coleslaw Mayo/Mustard Based or Vinegar Based	3.99	7.99	11.99
Smoked Poblano Cheese	3.99	7.99	11.99
Collard Greens Served with Cornbread	4.99	9.99	14.99
Potato Salad	4.99	9.99	14.99
Smoked Chicken Salad	5.99	11.99	17.99
Smoked Poblano Pinto Baked Beans	4.99	9.99	14.99
Mac & Cheese	4.99	9.99	14.99
Brunswick Stew	6.99	13.99	19.99
Fried Okra	4.99	9.99	14.99
Egg Salad	5.99	11.99	17.99

Chips	0.99	Fries	4.99

Butter Cake	4.99
Banana Pudding	5.99

Food From The Heart... Food For The Soul!





FAMILY SIZE PACKS

1/2 lb Pulled Pork with Buns	14.99
1/2 lb Pulled Chicken with Buns	14.99
1/2 lb Pulled Brisket with Buns Available Fri, Sat, Sun	19.99
1 lb Pulled Pork with Buns	19.99
1 lb Pulled Chicken with Buns	19.99
1 lb Pulled Brisket with Buns Available Fri, Sat, Sun	29.99
1 lb Pork or Chicken with	44.99

NOW IN-STORE!

Available Fri, Sat, Sun

2 sides, 1qt each

1qt each

1 lb Brisket with 2 sides,

Brookshire Barbecue merch!

Brookshire BBQ bottled sauces!

House-pickled onions & pickles!

Mon - Tue: Closed

HOMEMADE SAUCES

	8oz	16oz	32oz
Peppered Vinegar	1.99	3.99	5.99
Homemade Red	2.99	5.99	8.99
Carolina Gold	2.99	5.99	8.99
BBQ Heat	2.99	5.99	8.99
Sweet Apple Butter BBQ	3.99	7.99	11.99
Morgan County White	3.99	7.99	11.99
Homemade Wing Sauce	3.99	7.99	11.99

ASK US ABOUT Catering!



CHECK OUT OUR REVIEWS!





KIDS MENU

Served with one small side

Kids Grilled Cheese	7.99
Kids Pulled Pork Sandwich Served on a Bun with Homemade Red Sauce	7.99
Kids Pulled Chicken Sandwich Served on a Bun with Homemade Red Sauce	7.99
Kids Chicken Tenders with Fries Served with Honey Mustard	9.99
Chips Original Salt & Vinegar RRO	0.99

BREWS & POURS

Draft | On Tap

Franziskaner Blue Moon Modelo Creature Comfort | Seasonal

Local

Line Creek - First Crush & Happy Cowboy
Terrapin Hopsecutioner IPA
Wicked Weed Coastal Love
Savannah Banana Beer
Creature Comfort - Tropicalia Flash Cat IPA
Classic City Lager

Domestic

Miller High Life Miller Lite Dales
Pabst Blue Ribbon Stella Artois Coors Light
Michelob Ultra Yuengling Bud Light
Kona Big Wave Golden Monkey 9.5%

Import

Hieneken Corona

Seltzer - White Claw Wine - Red & White



